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Two wheel drive trophy in association with K&\ Filters

Pos No Name

1 301 Dave BELLERBY

2 334 Herbjorn C Haug

3 352 Rune ENGESVOLL

4 340 Stein Egil JENSSEN
5 308 Ola FROSHAUG

6 230 Glenn Kristian SORENSON
7 306 Stian HAUGAN

8 303 Tore KRISTOFFERSEN
9 317 Gary DIXON

10 332 Jamie BIRD

11 391 Alan TAPSCOTT

12 300 Urban BERGSTROM

13 383 Gordon ROGERS

14 387 Jamie LEA

15 304 Olvind HANSEN

16 326 Mike SELLAR

17 616 Ashley SIMPSON

18 388 Jos STERKENS

19 327 Russell ETHERINGTON
20 103 Willem VELTMAN

21 302 Julian GODFREY

22 305 Kim STEINSHOLT
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Car No’s 103 & 334 - Plus three second Jump Start penalty — Heat 1
Car No.308 — Plus three second Jump Start penalty — Heat 2

Stock Hatch Cup
Pos No Name

1 616 Ashley SIMPSON
2 759 Steve HEPPENSTALL
3 790 Tony LYNCH

4 760 Bryan ARMSTRONG
5 799 Kenny HALL

6 660 lan HORN

7 796 Michael BOAK

8 712 David EWIN

9 604 Martin WALLEY
10 684 Dave BAINES

11 695 Peter HAMLETT
12 844 Neil MAYNARD

13 689 Tommi WALMSLEY
14 794 Gary YORK

15 RSS Kirk TWYMAN

16 650 Andy BRINKLEY
17 789 Brian JUKES

18 765 Derek CLARKE

19 758 Ellie THANE

MDA Minicross

Pos No Name

1 459 Shelley WAKELING
2 489 Ben CLARK

3 457 Edward HEINZELMANN
4 491 John THACKER

5 425 J Mark GRIFFIN

6 499 Neil WADE

7 493 David BELL

8 498 lan THORNDYKE

9 485 lan CLARK

10 494 Andy KNOWLES

11 436 Rod STANNILAND
12 469 Matthew HAY
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Rally School Ireland Junior Rallycross Championship
Pos No Name Laps Time Pts Laps Time Pts Total

1 566 Ben RENNISON 4 3:59.97 1 4 4:10.26 2 3
2 589 Joe CUNNINGHAM 4 4:04.03 4 4 4:10.08 1 5
3 569 George TRACEY Jnr 4 4:01.23 2 4 4:12.41 4 6
4 588 Ben POWER 4 4:02.95 3 4 4:11.62 3 6
5 516 Russell SIMPSON 4 4:17.23 5 4 4:33.93 8 13
6 546 Charles BUDD 4 4:22.18 7 4 4:26.60 6 13
7 533 Craig POPPERWELL 4 4:19.55 6 4 4:32.39 7 13
8 590 Matthew NESBITT 3 DNF 0 4 4:12.46 5 DNQ
Car No’s 566 & 569 — Plus three second Jump Start penalty — Heat 2

Revivals A & B

Pos No Name Laps Time Pts Laps Time Pts Total
1 952 Dean JONES 4 3:39.69 1 4 3:40.53 1 2
2 940 Brian THORNTON 4 3:42.75 2 4 3:48.04 4 6
3 951 Glenn GUTHRIE 4 3:43.79 5 4 3:45.25 3 8
4 949 Robert GOODING 4 4:00.09 7 4 3:41.98 2 9
5 379 Paul BUCKMASTER 4 3:50.18 6 4 3:51.30 5 11
6 319 Stuart COLDRON 4 4:03.93 10 4 4:00.43 6 16
7 936 John WOOD 4 4:01.09 8 4 4:02.05 8 16
8 59 Richard WAKELING 4 4:03.60 9 4 4:05.52 9 18
9 930 Paul STANDLEY 4 4:05.41 12 4 4:01.13 7 19
10 933 Gareth WOOD 4 4:04.38 11 4 4:13.17 11 22
11 900 Terry MAYNARD 4 4:13.41 14 4 4:12.22 10 24
12 53 John HEATH 4 4:10.40 13 4 4:14.57 12 25
13 94 Steve MARSH 4 4:25.51 15 4 4:22.85 13 28
14 950 John HARDMAN 4 3:42.83 3 DNS 0 DNQ
15 75 John ROWLANCE 4 3:43.60 4 DNS 0 DNQ



Two wheel drive Trophy — A Final

Pos
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334
306
300
308
230
303
332
301
352
340

wheel drive Trophy —

No

300
383
327
391
326
387
317
388
103
616

Name

Herbjorn C HAUG
Stian HAUGAN
Urban BERGSTROM
Ola FROSHAUG

Glenn Kristian SORENSON
Tore KRISTOFFERSEN

Jamie BIRD
Dave BELLERBY
Rune ENGESVOLL

Stein Egil JENSSEN

Name
Urban BERGSTROM
Gordon ROGERS

Russell ETHERINGTON

Alan TAPSCOTT
Mike SELLAR
Jamie LEA
Gary DIXON

Jos STERKENS
Willem VELTMAN
Ashley SIMPSON

Laps Time
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Stock Hatch Cup — A Final

Pos
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759
616
790
660
684
799
712
604
695
760

Name

Steve HEPPENSTALL

Ashley SIMPSON
Tony LYNCH

lan HORN

Dave BAINES
Kenny HALL
David EWIN
Martin WALLEY
Peter HAMLETT
Bryan ARMSTRONG

aps Time

:19.56
:21.63
124.95
:28.45
129.86
:30.74
137.47
:40.71
:41.54
:45.18
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Stock Hatch Cup — B Final

Pos
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MDA

No

695
689
RSS
794
789
844
765
650
758
796

Minicross — A Final

No

459
457
499
491
489
425
469
436
493
498
494
485

Name

Peter HAMLETT
Tommi WALMSLEY
Kirk TWYMAN
Gary YORK
Brian JUKES
Neil MAYNARD
Derek CLARKE
Andy BRINKLEY
Ellie THANE
Michael BOAK

Name
Shelley WAKELING

Edward HEINZELMANN

Neil WADE

John THACKER
Ben CLARK

J Mark GRIFFIN
Matthew HAY
Rod STANNILAND
David BELL

lan THORNDYKE
Andy KNOWLES
lan CLARK

aps Time
4:34.40
4:34.92
4:40.96
4:45_43
4:47 .52
4:48.84
4:53.59
4:56.91
5:16.13
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Car

Mercedes C290TSP
Volvo S40

Volvo S40

Volvo S40

Ford Puma
Suzuki Baleno
Renault Clio V6
Lotus Exige
Volvo S40

Volvo S40

Car

Volvo S40
Vauxhall Corsa
Renault Clio
Vauxhall Corsa
Renault Clio V6
Ford Fiesta Evo
Vauxhall Astra
Ford Fiesta
Citroen Saxo VTR
Peugeot 205 Gti

Car

Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
Citroen Saxo VTR

Car

Peugeot 205
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205
Citroen AX
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 106
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Car

Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini



Rally School Ireland Junior Rallycross — A Final
Pos No Name Laps Time Car

1 569 George TRACEY Jnr 5 4:47 .91 Rover Mini

2 588 Ben POWER 5 4:48.45 Rover Mini

3 566 Ben RENNISON 5 4:49.01 Rover Mini

4 589 Joe CUNNINGHAM 5 4:50.20 Rover Mini

5 590 Matthew NESBITT 5 4:51.99 Rover Mini

6 516 Russell SIMPSON 5 5:01.02 Rover Mini

7 546 Charles BUDD 5 5:01.90 Rover Mini

8 533 Craig POPPERWELL 5 5:06.16 Rover Mini
Revivals A & B — A Final

Pos No Name Laps Time Car

1 949 Robert GOODING 5 4:14.75 Ford Escort Mk3
2 952 Dean JONES 5 4:15.46 Ford Escort Mk2
3 951 Glenn GUTHRIE 5 4:16.33 Volkswagon Golf
4 940 Brian THORNTON 5 4:20.75 BL Metro

5 379 Paul BUCKMASTER 5 4:23.40 Vauxhall Nova
6 936 John WOOD 5 4:30.07 Toyota MR2

7 930 Paul STANDLEY 5 4:30.68 Peugeot 205

8 59 Richard WAKELING 5 4:32.07 Rover Mini

9 900 Terry MAYNARD 3 DNF Triumph TR8

10 319 Stuart COLDRON 3 DNF Vauxhall Astra

Revivals A & B - B Final

Pos No Name Laps Time Car

900 Terry MAYNARD 5 4:34.34 Triumph TR8

75 John ROWLANCE 5 4:36.23 MG Metro 6R4

933 Gareth WOOD 5 4:38.98 Ford Sierra Cosworth
53 John HEATH 5 4:40.34 Rover Mini

94 Steve MARSH 5 4:53.15 Citroen AX

950 John HARDMAN DNS Ford Fiesta
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